
Year 

Nehru Memorial College, Sullia 
Guidance for competitive examinations 

Guidance for competitive examinations 
Name of the Activity 

2017-18 Orientation programme on Foundation 
courses CA and CS 

2020-21 

Demonstration programme on 
Foundation courses CA and cs 

Demonstration on Preparation for 
|competitive Examination 

2018-19 CA- CPT Coaching 

|Orientation Programme On Bank 
Preliminary Exams 

Orientation Programme On Kas/las 
Banking And Competitive Exams 

|Special Talk On Kas/las And Other 
|Competitive Exams 

2019- 20 Orientation Programme On 
Competitive Exams 

2021-22 Training programme 
|competitive examinations 

for 

Maths shortcut tricks and tips for 
competitive exams 
|Competitive exams for the final 
year students 

Number of 
students 

participated 

102 

135 

202 

9 

90 

157 

115 

117 

62 

100 

163 

Number of 

students qualified 
In the competitlve 

examinations 

5 

PRINCIPAL 
NEHRU MEMORIAL COLLEGE 

SULLIAD. K. 574 327 



Year 

| Details of career counselling 

Name of the Activity 

2017-18 Hinduja Global Solutions 
Face Academy for Career Enhancement 

Pre Placement training 
Demoonstration programme on Zero 

Nehru Memorial College, Sullia 
Details of career counselling 

Placements Training Cost 

|Self employment 
Job Oriented Courses 

Orientation on Aptitude and Career 
Opportunities available after graduation 

Pancard and Passport Awarness 

Persanality Development 

Youths and Patriotism 

2018-19 Career guidance 
How To Face Interview 

Self Employment And Government 
Assistance 
Orientation Programme On Career 
Guidance 

Campus Recruitment Online Test 

Career Opportunities And Higher 
Education In Development Sector 

|Campus Drive By Nandi Toyoto 

Mega Job Fair 2019 

2019- 20 Career guidance 
Soft skill workshop 
|Personality grooming 
Orientation Programme On Aviation 

|Nandi Toyota 
|Omega healthcare Bangalore 

Number of students 

participated 

94 

80 

105 

85 

129 

117 

127 

137 

128 

162 

180 

117 

115 

100 

115 

115 

50 

312 

257 

90 

115 

157 

100 

115 

Number of 

students placed 

27 

31 

15 

4 

117 

16 



2020-21 Orientation programme on employability 
skills 

2021-22 Career training information 

Career 
sectors 

opportunities 

How to face interview 
Campus drive 
Campus drive 
Investment on mutual fund 

Key Qualities of HR manager 

|Interview Skills in HR Profession 

emerging 

111 

70 

90 

141 
74 
16 
18 

27 

24 

1 

PRINCIPAL 
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