## Nehru Memorial College, Sullia Guidance for competitive examinations

	Guidance for competitive examinations				
Year	Name of the Activity	Number of students participated	Number of students qualified in the competitive examinations		
2017-18	Orientation programme on Foundation courses CA and CS	102			
	Demonstration programme on Foundation courses CA and CS	135			
	Demonstration on Preparation for competitive Examination	202	2		
2018-19	CA- CPT Coaching	9			
	Orientation Programme On Bank Preliminary Exams	90			
	Orientation Programme On Kas/las Banking And Competitive Exams	157			
	Special Talk On Kas/las And Other Competitive Exams	115	3		
2019- 20	Orientation Programme On Competitive Exams	117	9		
2020-21	-	-	-		
2021-22	Training programme for competitive examinations	62	,		
	Maths shortcut tricks and tips for competitive exams	100			
	Competitive exams for the final year students	163	5		

PRINCIPAL
NEHRU MEMORIAL COLLEGE
SULLIA D. K. 574 327

## Nehru Memorial College, Sullia Details of career counselling

	Details of career counselling				
Year	Name of the Activity	Number of students participated	Number of students placed		
2017-18	Hinduja Global Solutions	94	27		
	Face Academy for Career Enhancement	80	4		
	Pre Placement training	105			
	Demoonstration programme on Zero	85			
	Placements Training Cost				
	Self employment	129			
	Job Oriented Courses	117			
	Orientation on Aptitude and Career Opportunities available after graduation	127			
	Pancard and Passport Awarness	137			
	Persanality Development	128			
	Youths and Patriotism	162			
2018-19	Career guidance	180	31		
	How To Face Interview	117			
	Self Employment And Government Assistance	115			
	Orientation Programme On Career Guidance	100			
	Campus Recruitment Online Test	115			
	Career Opportunities And Higher Education In Development Sector	115			
	Campus Drive By Nandi Toyoto	50	15		
	Mega Job Fair 2019	312	117		
2019- 20	Career guidance	257	16		
	Soft skill workshop	90			
	Personality grooming	115			
	Orientation Programme On Aviation	157			
	Nandi Toyota	100			
	Omega healthcare Bangalore	115			

2020-21	Orientation programme on employability skills	111	
2021-22	Career training information	70	
	Career opportunities in emerging sectors	90	
	How to face interview	141	
	Campus drive	74	1
	Campus drive	16	
	Investment on mutual fund	18	,
	Key Qualities of HR manager	27	
	Interview Skills in HR Profession	24	,

n Maluslalin

PRINCIPAL NEHRU MEMORIAL COLLEGE SULLIA D. K. 574 327